
AMGA 2 Man Scramble 4/12/25

April 12, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

50/50 Drawing

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Brunner, Nathan
Armitage Golf Club $130.00 #42670906

Total Purse Allocated: $130.00

CTP #3

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Barbush, Victor
Armitage Golf Club $33.00 2' 9"

Total Purse Allocated: $33.00

CTP #5

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Dolan, Justin
Armitage Golf Club $33.00 10' 2"

Total Purse Allocated: $33.00

CTP #14

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Bauer, Patrick
Armitage Golf Club $33.00 3' 2"

Total Purse Allocated: $33.00

CTP #17

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Dolan, Justin
Armitage Golf Club $33.00 13' 0"

Total Purse Allocated: $33.00

Gross AMGA 2-Man Scramble 4/12/25
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AMGA 2 Man Scramble 4/12/25

April 12, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Brunner, Nathan + Schneider, Brian
Armitage Golf Club 63 $61.00

-- Barbush, Victor + Dolan, Justin
Armitage Golf Club 63

2 Rowe, Brandon + Rowe, Rusty
Armitage Golf Club 66 $41.00

3 Bauer, Patrick + Morey, Vance
Armitage Golf Club 67 $31.00

4 Solimeo, Lou + Howard, Scott
Armitage Golf Club 67

-- Lopiccolo, Joe + Smith, Andrew
Armitage Golf Club 68

-- McCleerey, Earl + McCleerey, Christopher
Armitage Golf Club 68

-- Swidler, Zach + Walters, Jared
Armitage Golf Club 68

5 Howell, Doug + Curran, Patrick
Armitage Golf Club 71

-- Askins, Mark + Schonewolf, Kevin
Armitage Golf Club 72

6 Eng, Shaun + Wolfe, Eric
Armitage Golf Club 85

Flight 2

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Tomalavage, Ken + Klingensmith, Richard
Armitage Golf Club 66 $61.00

2 Sheaffer, Troy + Stapf, Steven
Armitage Golf Club 69 $41.00

-- Matthews, Reese + Simko, Thomas
Armitage Golf Club 71

-- Bury, Scott + Lackey, Scott
Armitage Golf Club 73

3 McCleerey, John + McCleerey, Patrick
Armitage Golf Club 73 $31.00

4 Patterson, Mike + Bomgardner, Steve
Armitage Golf Club 73

-- Pezzuti, Paul + McIntire, Malou
Armitage Golf Club 74

-- Rudy, Todd + Fiorilla, Nick
Armitage Golf Club 76

5 Wagichiengo, Karanja + Eissler, Bill
Armitage Golf Club 76
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AMGA 2 Man Scramble 4/12/25

April 12, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Williams, Gary + Hardy, Andy
Armitage Golf Club 77

6 Weyman, Dominic + Weyman, Bill
Armitage Golf Club 84

Flight 3

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Nailor, Bob + Giordano, Michael
Armitage Golf Club 72 $61.00

2 Bowman, Joe + Smith, Marty
Armitage Golf Club 73 $41.00

-- Shapiro, Ed + Cacciatore, Jerry
Armitage Golf Club 73

-- Gorman, Pete + Cox, Paul
Armitage Golf Club 75

3 Sherack, George + Woska, Mike
Armitage Golf Club 76 $31.00

-- Foltz, Steve + Benner, Andrew
Armitage Golf Club 79

4 Anthony, Jim + Tompkins, Harry
Armitage Golf Club 81

5 Moomaw, Geoff + Pentz, Russ
Armitage Golf Club 82

-- Rosenthal, Bob + Brett, Jonathan
Armitage Golf Club 83

6 Bush, Brian + Setliff, Scott
Armitage Golf Club 83

-- Buck, Jim + Donley, Brett
Armitage Golf Club 83

Total Purse Allocated: $399.00
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AMGA 2 Man Scramble 4/12/25

April 12, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net AMGA 2-Man Scramble 4/12/25

Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Barbush, Victor + Dolan, Justin
Armitage Golf Club 61 $61.00

-- Brunner, Nathan + Schneider, Brian
Armitage Golf Club 63

2 Swidler, Zach + Walters, Jared
Armitage Golf Club 63 $41.00

3 McCleerey, Earl + McCleerey, Christopher
Armitage Golf Club 64 $31.00

-- Rowe, Brandon + Rowe, Rusty
Armitage Golf Club 65

4 Lopiccolo, Joe + Smith, Andrew
Armitage Golf Club 65

-- Howell, Doug + Curran, Patrick
Armitage Golf Club 66

-- Solimeo, Lou + Howard, Scott
Armitage Golf Club 66

5 Askins, Mark + Schonewolf, Kevin
Armitage Golf Club 67

-- Bauer, Patrick + Morey, Vance
Armitage Golf Club 67

-- Eng, Shaun + Wolfe, Eric
Armitage Golf Club 80

Flight 2

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Matthews, Reese + Simko, Thomas
Armitage Golf Club 61 $61.00

2 Bury, Scott + Lackey, Scott
Armitage Golf Club 62 $41.00

-- Tomalavage, Ken + Klingensmith, Richard
Armitage Golf Club 62

-- McCleerey, John + McCleerey, Patrick
Armitage Golf Club 62

-- Sheaffer, Troy + Stapf, Steven
Armitage Golf Club 62

3 Pezzuti, Paul + McIntire, Malou
Armitage Golf Club 67 $31.00

4 Rudy, Todd + Fiorilla, Nick
Armitage Golf Club 67
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AMGA 2 Man Scramble 4/12/25

April 12, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Patterson, Mike + Bomgardner, Steve
Armitage Golf Club 67

5 Williams, Gary + Hardy, Andy
Armitage Golf Club 69

-- Wagichiengo, Karanja + Eissler, Bill
Armitage Golf Club 71

-- Weyman, Dominic + Weyman, Bill
Armitage Golf Club 76

Flight 3

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Shapiro, Ed + Cacciatore, Jerry
Armitage Golf Club 57 $61.00

2 Gorman, Pete + Cox, Paul
Armitage Golf Club 60 $41.00

-- Nailor, Bob + Giordano, Michael
Armitage Golf Club 60

-- Sherack, George + Woska, Mike
Armitage Golf Club 62

3 Foltz, Steve + Benner, Andrew
Armitage Golf Club 62 $31.00

4 Buck, Jim + Donley, Brett
Armitage Golf Club 63

-- Anthony, Jim + Tompkins, Harry
Armitage Golf Club 64

-- Bowman, Joe + Smith, Marty
Armitage Golf Club 64

-- Moomaw, Geoff + Pentz, Russ
Armitage Golf Club 65

5 Rosenthal, Bob + Brett, Jonathan
Armitage Golf Club 65

-- Bush, Brian + Setliff, Scott
Armitage Golf Club 67

Total Purse Allocated: $399.00
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AMGA 2 Man Scramble 4/12/25

April 12, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

AMGA 2-Man Scramble 4/12/245 Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Williams, Gary + Hardy, Andy
Armitage Golf Club 1 $330.00 Birdie on 13

Total Purse Allocated: $330.00
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